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Alemania IBG18-14 MAULBRONN RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 03/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Alemania ICJA04-14 PETRUSGEMEINDE GIESSEN (C. DE MOTIVACIÓN) SOCI Social project 18 26 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Alemania IJGD14203 SUMMER SUN, DISTRICT FESTIVAL SOCI Social project 18 26 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Alemania IJGD14205 FOREST ADVENTURE ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Alemania IJGD14209 NATURE ADVENTURE IN WILDEMANN I ENVI Environmental 18 26 12/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Alemania VJF1.3-14 CASTLE DREILUETZOW CONS-FEST Construction - Festival 18 26 18/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Armenia HUJ1-14 SOS KINDERDORF KIDS-ENVI Work with kids - Environmental 18 30 25/06/2014 08/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Bélgica CBB14-03 LES GLAïEULS MANU Manual work 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Corea Del Sur IWO83-14 CREATIVE HILL (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ART Art camp 18 30 06/08/2014 25/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Corea Del Sur KNCU01-14 JEJU CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 08/07/2014 21/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Estados Unidos VFP07-14 BRINGING THE WORLD TO NEWPORT(CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) EDU-CULT-KIDS Educational - Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Estonia EST07-14 DOWN TOWN KIDS COUNTRY (BUEN NIV. INGLES Y C. MOT) KIDS-TEACH Work with kids - Work related with education 19 30 29/06/2014 12/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Finlandia ALLI22-14 AUKUSTI FESTIVAL FEST Festival 18 30 10/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Francia CBF01-14 METTRAY RENO-SOCI Restoration-Social project 18 30 27/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Francia CONC001-14 ENTRACTE CADILLAC (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 23/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia CONC002-14 APPRES (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia CONC003-14 BARBASTE 1 (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia CONC124-14 LE MANS (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) KIDS-SOCI-CULT Work with kids - Social project - Cultural 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Francia CONC125-14 MONTFAUCON MONTIGNE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 22/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia CONC126-14 JUIGNE SUR SARTHE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 22/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia JR14/01 JUZIERS RENO-MANU-ENVI Restoration - Manual work - Environmental 18 30 06/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia JR14/100 CHALVIGNAC RENO-MANU Restoration renovation - Manual work 18 30 06/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia JR14/101 CHASPINHAC ENVI-RENO-MANU Environmental - Restoration - Manual Work 18 30 10/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Francia SJ16-14 ESPRELS RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 05/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Francia SJ54-14 AMANCE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Francia U14/06 COLLINE DE SION RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 07/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Grecia ELIX01-14 THIS SUMMER IS OURS I(C. MOTIV. Y CERTIF. PENALES) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 28/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Andalucía
India FSLSPL237-14 HEALTH ON STAGE (CUOTA EXTRA 18.000 RUPIAS) SOCI Social project 18 30 07/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Andalucía
India RC25-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE V (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 04/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Indonesia IIWC1413-14 WHV BOROBUDUR CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 185 EUROS) HERI-EDU Heritage - Education 18 30 14/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Islandia WF16-14 EAST OF ICELAND-CLOSE TO NATURE (C. EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 27/07/2014 08/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Islandia WF52-14 EAST OF ICELAND-CLOSE TO NATURE (C. EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 07/08/2014 19/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Italia CPI12-14 ECOVILLAGE MOGLIAZZE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) AGRI-CULT Agriculture - Cultural 18 30 21/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 Andalucía
Italia IG2.1-14 FESTA PER LA LIBERTA´DEL POPOLI(C.E.25EU. Y CT.MT) FEST Festival 18 30 10/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Italia IG6.4-14 NATURAL RESERVE ISOLA DELLE FEMMINE(C.E.25EU.-C.M) ENVI Environmental 18 30 30/06/2014 10/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Italia LEG15-14 QUINCINETTO (TO) ENVI Environmental 18 30 17/07/2014 31/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Italia LUNAR7-14 REST HOUSE 01 MANU Manual work 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Japón NICE-14-49 ONUMA 1 ENVI-FEST Environmental-Festival 18 30 23/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Marruecos CJM1-14 TANGIERS. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Marruecos CJM17-14 RABAT/TÉMARA. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Andalucía
México NAT14-23 SEA TURTLE 4(CUOT. EXT. 3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) ANIM-ENVI Animation-Environmental 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Andalucía
México VIVE05-14 PRESERVING OUR CULTURAL HERITAGE HERI Heritage 18 30 09/07/2014 25/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Nepal VINWC14-15 STOP OPEN DEFECATION CAMPAIGN. CUOT EXTR. 220 EUR CONS-EDU-SOCI Construction-Educational-Social project 18 30 11/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Nepal VINWC14-16 JITPURPHEDI CHILDREN DEVELOP. PROJ, (C.EXT 220 EU) RENO-TEACH Restoration renovation - Teaching 18 30 23/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Paises Bajos SIW14-01 ´RIJNSWEERD´ ALLOTMENTS CONS Construction 18 30 28/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Polonia FIYE410-14 NADLESNICTWO 1 ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Andalucía
República Checa SDA201-14 Castle Grabstejn RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Rusia AYA1-14 BE EARTH FRIENDLY FEST-ENVI Festival - Environmental 18 30 30/06/2014 11/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Rusia DGV01-14 ARGAMARK. (CUOTA EXTRA 50 EUROS). CARTA DE MOTIVAC ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Rusia GDC8-14 WILD ANIMALS NEED YOUR HELP! (CARTA DE MOTIVACION) ANIM Animation 18 30 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Rusia MT04/14 RUSSIAN COUNTRY ESTATES 1 ENVI-RENO-CULT Environmental - Restoration - Cultural 18 30 14/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Andalucía
Rusia RU-SOD5.9-14 LANGUAGE FOR SUCCESS 2 (CART. D MOTIV Y C. PENAL) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Andalucía

Código y Nombre del campo Tipo de proyecto
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Rusia SFERA-11-14 WAFEST YOGA-FEST Yoga-Festival 20 30 24/07/2014 15/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Rusia W4U-10-14 PERSPECTIVE ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 14/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Serbia VSS02-14 SUMMER IN TOPONICA 3 (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS) ART-ENVI-KIDS Art camp - Environmental - Work with kids 18 30 19/07/2014 03/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Serbia VSS12-14 LIKE ROBIN HOOD (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS) CONS-MANU Construction-Manual work 18 30 11/08/2014 20/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Taiwan VYATFCF08-14 WE SEE,WE COME, WE HUG-HOUPI INTERNACIONAL WORK CA CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Turquía GEN-13-14 YIBO-1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/07/2014 16/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Turquía GEN-17-14 TEACH CAMP-4 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 18 30 08/07/2014 24/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Turquía GEN-26-14 HELP THEM TO SPEAK (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 20 30 04/08/2014 14/08/2014 2 Andalucía
Turquía GSM01-14 HAPPY TOGETHER ENVI Environmental 18 30 11/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Turquía GSM11-14 ORGANIC CAMPS ARE THE NEW BLACK! ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 29/08/2014 13/09/2014 2 Andalucía
Ucrania ALT-03-14 HIV CENTER FOR KIDS RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 27/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Andalucía
Vietnam SJV1417-14 CAN GIO MANGROVE BIOSPHERE RESERVE NATIONAL PARK ENVI-SOCI Environmental-Social project 18 30 01/07/2014 12/07/2014 2 Andalucía
Vietnam VPV13-14 VIETNAM FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE KIDS-SOCI-EDU Work with kids - Social project - Educational 18 30 04/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Andalucía

94
Alemania IBG19-14 HEILSBRONN ENVI-CONS Environmental - Constuction 18 30 20/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Aragón
Alemania ICJA05-14 MUELLERHOF MITTWEIDA MANU-ENVI Manual work-Environmental 18 26 25/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Aragón
Alemania IJGD14209 NATURE ADVENTURE IN WILDEMANN I ENVI Environmental 18 26 12/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Aragón
Alemania IJGD14215 ECOLOGY AND SUSTAINABILITY IN THE FOREST ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Aragón
Alemania VJF1.3-14 CASTLE DREILUETZOW CONS-FEST Construction - Festival 18 26 18/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Aragón
Alemania VJF6.3-14 USV JENA RENO Restoration renovation 18 26 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Aragón
Armenia HUJ1-14 SOS KINDERDORF KIDS-ENVI Work with kids - Environmental 18 30 25/06/2014 08/07/2014 1 Aragón
Bélgica CBB14-04 CASTLE OF LA ROCHE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Aragón
Corea Del Sur IWO71-14 CULTURE VILLAGE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH Youth work 18 30 02/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Aragón
Corea Del Sur KNCU01-14 JEJU CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 08/07/2014 21/07/2014 1 Aragón
Estados Unidos VFP01-14A SUSTAINABLE LIVING CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 29/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Aragón
Estonia EST09-14 ERVITA MANOR I RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 07/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Aragón
Francia CONC005-14 CREPS TALENCE (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Aragón
Francia CONC006-14 VERDELAIS (HABLAR FRANCES) FEST Festival 18 30 10/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Aragón
Francia CONC009-14 BARBASTE 2 RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Aragón
Francia CONC215-14 PAYS DE SOMMIERES CONS Construction 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Aragón
Francia JR14/101 CHASPINHAC ENVI-RENO-MANU Environmental - Restoration - Manual Work 18 30 10/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Aragón
Francia JR14/103 BILLOM ENVI-AGRI-CONS Environmental - Agriculture - Construction 18 30 17/08/2014 06/09/2014 2 Aragón
Francia SJ27-14 HIKING PATHS IN BOCAGE BOURBONNAIS RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 29/07/2014 2 Aragón
Francia SJ62-14 SEVRE´S WATHER-MILL ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 1 Aragón
Francia U14/08 RUISSEAU DE GINCEY ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 07/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Aragón
Grecia ELIX02-14 THIS SUMMER IS OURS II(C. MOT. Y CERTIF. PENALES) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Aragón
India FSLSPL237-14 HEALTH ON STAGE (CUOTA EXTRA 18.000 RUPIAS) SOCI Social project 18 30 07/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Aragón
India RC25-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE V (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 04/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Aragón
Indonesia IIWC1413-14 WHV BOROBUDUR CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 185 EUROS) HERI-EDU Heritage - Education 18 30 14/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Aragón
Islandia WF197-14 EAST OF ICELAND- CLOSE TO NATURE (C. EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 18/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Aragón
Islandia WF94-14 HVERAGERÓI-HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT(C.EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 11/08/2014 25/08/2014 1 Aragón
Italia CPI09-14 THE MANSERVISI CASTLE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 23/07/2014 03/08/2014 1 Aragón
Italia IG2.2-14 LEGALITY IN CUPRA IS COSA NOSTRA (C.E.25E.Y CT.MT) EDU-ENVI Educational-Environmental 18 30 02/08/2014 12/08/2014 1 Aragón
Italia LEG12-14 NOVARA CULT Cultural 18 30 30/06/2014 12/07/2014 2 Aragón
Italia LUNAR21-14 CAMP@RT FESTIVAL ( CUOTA EXTRA 15 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 18/08/2014 28/08/2014 1 Aragón
Kenia GVDA08-1-14 UN-HABITAT- WORLD URBAN CAMPAIGN (C. EXTRA 200 EU) SOCI Social project 18 30 05/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Aragón
Kirguizistan LS-03-14 NURSERY (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/07/2014 10/08/2014 1 Aragón
Marruecos CJM10-14 TANGIERS. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 Euros) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Aragón
Marruecos CJM11-14 RABAT/SALÉ. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Aragón
México NAT14-16 CREANDOME 4. CUOT. EXT3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) KIDS-CONS-CULT Work with kids- Construction-Cultural 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Aragón
México VIVE08-14 UNITED BY THE ART FEST EDU-KIDS Education-Work with kids 18 30 09/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Aragón
Nepal VINWC14-15 STOP OPEN DEFECATION CAMPAIGN. CUOT EXTR. 220 EUR CONS-EDU-SOCI Construction-Educational-Social project 18 30 11/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Aragón

TOTAL PLAZAS ANDALUCÍA
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Reino Unido UNAS07-14 THE GREEN VALLEY, BRYNCYNON STRATEGY(C.E. 50 EUR) ENVI Environmental 18 30 11/08/2014 25/08/2014 1 Aragón
República Checa SDA202-14 CASTLE KYNZVART ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Aragón
Rusia AYA2-14 FRIENDLY MOSCOW (CUOTA EXTR. 50 EUR Y C. MOTIV.) STUDY-CULT-KIDS Study camp - Cultural - Work with kids 21 30 13/07/2014 23/07/2014 1 Aragón
Rusia MT05/14 RUSSIAN COUNTRY ESTATES 2 CULT-ENVI Cultural-Environmental 18 30 28/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Aragón
Rusia W4U-10-14 PERSPECTIVE ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 14/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Aragón
Serbia VSS04-14 SUNFLOWER II (CUOTA EXTRA 20 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 22/07/2014 04/08/2014 2 Aragón
Taiwan VYATFCF05-14 TASTY PULI- LET´S ENJOY THE WONDERFUL FOOD AND LIF CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 07/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Aragón
Turquía GEN-14-14 RAMADAN IN DE TOWN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 04/07/2014 20/07/2014 2 Aragón
Turquía GEN-27-14 HOZAT-TUNCELI TEACH Related with education 18 30 05/08/2014 20/08/2014 2 Aragón
Turquía GSM02-14 FUN WITH FRIENDS AGRI Agriculture 18 30 11/07/2014 26/07/2014 3 Aragón
Ucrania ALT-03-14 HIV CENTER FOR KIDS RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 27/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Aragón
Vietnam SJV1418 HAPPY SUMMER FOR POOR CHILDREN (C.EX.5.000.000 VND ED-KIDS-SOC-REN Educational-Work with kids-Social project-Restorat 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Aragón
Vietnam VPV13-14 VIETNAM FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE KIDS-SOCI-EDU Work with kids - Social project - Educational 18 30 04/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Aragón

66
Alemania IJGD14240 KIDS´ GAMES IN AN ADVENTURE CAMP KIDS Work with kids 18 26 12/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Asturias
Armenia HUJ5-14 BOTANICAL GARDEN ENVI-ECO Environmental-Ecological 18 30 30/07/2014 12/08/2014 1 Asturias
Corea Del Sur KNCU04-14 JEONGSEON ART-KIDS Art camp-Work with kids 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Asturias
Finlandia ALLI20-14 WORMS AND UNIVERSE RENO-KIDS Restoration-Work with kids 18 30 03/08/2014 10/08/2014 1 Asturias
Francia CONC010-14 GERE BELESTEN (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Asturias
Francia JR14/104 CHAMBON SUR LAC ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Asturias
Islandia WF18-14 ART AND SUSTAINABLE LIVING ( CUOT. EX. 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 05/07/2014 17/07/2014 1 Asturias
Italia LUNAR8-14 CIVIL PROTECTION MANU Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 21/07/2014 1 Asturias
Marruecos CJM2-14 NADOR. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Asturias
México VIVE01-14 NATIVE DANCE FEST ART-FEST Art camp - Festival 18 30 18/06/2014 01/07/2014 1 Asturias
Polonia FIYE417-14 WIELISZEW ENVI Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Asturias
Rusia RU-SOD5.7-14 WE´RE DIFFER, BUT WE´RE TOGETH 1(C.MOTIV Y CP) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 28/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 Asturias
Turquía GEN-13-14 YIBO-1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/07/2014 16/07/2014 1 Asturias
Turquía GSM05-14 SOME ANATOLIAN MAGIC ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Asturias

15
Alemania IJGD14220 NATURE PRESERVATION NEAR A METROPOLIS ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Baleares
Bélgica CBB14-14 FEDASIL III REFUGEE CENTRE (C. MOTIVACIÓN FRANCÉS) ANIM-MANU Animation - Manual work 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Baleares
Francia CONC009-14 BARBASTE 2 RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Baleares
Grecia ELIX08-14 HUMAN CA(PATH)ITY II ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 20/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 Baleares
Italia LUNAR19-14 CASTLE IN FEST ARCH Archaeology 18 30 04/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Baleares
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Baleares
Vietnam VPVS15-14 KY QUANG ORPHANAGE KIDS-SOCI-MANU Work with kids - Social project - Manual work 18 30 11/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Baleares

7
Alemania ICJA11-14 SCHOLLENHOF WAGSHURST CONS-RENO-ENVI Construction - Restoration - Environmental 18 26 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Canarias
Alemania IJGD14220 NATURE PRESERVATION NEAR A METROPOLIS ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Canarias
Armenia HUJ5-14 BOTANICAL GARDEN ENVI-ECO Environmental-Ecological 18 30 30/07/2014 12/08/2014 1 Canarias
Bélgica CBB14-16 GRIMM MANU Manual work 18 30 15/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Canarias
Francia CONC183-14 UGINE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Canarias
Francia JR14/104 CHAMBON SUR LAC ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Canarias
Francia JR14/306 SAINT LEONS RENO-ENVI-FEST Restoratation - Environmental - Festival 18 30 10/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Canarias
Francia SJ28-14 ALBIAS INTERNATIONAL WORKCAMP RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 09/07/2014 29/07/2014 1 Canarias
India FSLSPL238-14 BADAMI - KARNATAKA (CUOTA EXTRA 14.000 RUPIAS) HERI Heritage 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Canarias
Islandia WF122-14 JOURNALISM AND PHOTOGRAPHING (C. EXTRA.180 EUROS) ART-STUDY Art camp - Study discussion research camp 18 30 27/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Canarias
Italia LEG17-14 VAIANO (PO) ENVI Environmental 18 30 30/07/2014 13/08/2014 1 Canarias
Lituania CYVA07-14 DZUKIJA NATIONAL PARK. (CUOTA EXTRA 35 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 18/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Canarias
Marruecos CJM11-14 RABAT/SALÉ. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Canarias
Paises Bajos SIW14-04 STATE FORESTRY - ´TWIJZEL´ ENVI Environmental 18 30 23/08/2014 06/09/2014 1 Canarias
República Checa SDA107-14 VOLUNTEERING IN REGION OF LIVING WATERS RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Canarias

TOTAL PLAZAS ARAGÓN

TOTAL PLAZAS ASTURIAS

TOTAL PLAZAS BALEARES
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Rusia SFERA-13-14 VOLUNTEERS FOR CHILDREN CENTER KIDS Work with kids 18 30 09/08/2014 29/08/2014 2 Canarias
Serbia VSS03-14 KUPINOVO ARCH Archaeology 18 30 01/07/2014 01/07/2014 1 Canarias
Suiza WS14TEUF POWER OF NATURE ENVI Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Canarias
Turquía GEN-14-14 RAMADAN IN DE TOWN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 04/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Canarias
Turquía GSM03-14 LIVE GREEN ENVI Environmental 18 30 12/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Canarias

22
Alemania IBG19-14 HEILSBRONN ENVI-CONS Environmental - Constuction 18 30 20/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Alemania IJGD14243 SUMMER BREAK ON THE BALTIC SEA KIDS Work with kids 18 26 19/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 Cantabria
Armenia HUJ1-14 SOS KINDERDORF KIDS-ENVI Work with kids - Environmental 18 30 25/06/2014 08/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Bielorrusia LYVS04-14 CULTURECREATE IV (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) ARCH-RENO Archaeology-Restoration 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Corea Del Sur IWO71-14 CULTURE VILLAGE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH Youth work 18 30 02/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Escocia XS02-14 THE BIG ADVENTURE (CUOTA EXTRA 100 LIBRAS) CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Estados Unidos VFP12-14 YOUTH ENRICHMENT AGRI-KIDS-MANU Agriculture - Work with kids - Manual work 18 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Estonia EST09-14 ERVITA MANOR I RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 07/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Francia CONC010-14 GERE BELESTEN (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Francia CONC031-14 RIOM (HABLAR FRANCES) FEST-CONS Festival - Construction 18 30 30/06/2014 21/07/2014 3 Cantabria
Francia JR14/105 CHAZERON CASTLE RENO-CONS Restoration-Construction 18 30 07/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Cantabria
Francia SJ28-14 ALBIAS INTERNATIONAL WORKCAMP RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 09/07/2014 29/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Grecia ELIX08-14 HUMAN CA(PATH)ITY II ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 20/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 Cantabria
Islandia WF123 ARTE DIEM IN THE EAST OF ICELAND (C. EX.180 EUROS) ART-CULT-FEST Art camp - Cultural - Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 19/08/2014 2 Cantabria
Italia LEG17-14 VAIANO (PO) ENVI Environmental 18 30 30/07/2014 13/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Italia LUNAR8-14 CIVIL PROTECTION MANU Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 21/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Lituania CYVA07-14 DZUKIJA NATIONAL PARK. (CUOTA EXTRA 35 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 18/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Marruecos CJM12-14 FÈS 2. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Cantabria
México VIVE01-14 NATIVE DANCE FEST ART-FEST Art camp - Festival 18 30 18/06/2014 01/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Polonia FIYE417-14 WIELISZEW ENVI Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Reino Unido CONCUK14-14 MADHURST (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 13/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Cantabria
República Checa SDA107-14 VOLUNTEERING IN REGION OF LIVING WATERS RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Cantabria
Rusia GDC6-14 TOGETHER FOR THE BETTER .(CARTA DE MOTIVACION) SOCI Social project 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 Cantabria
Serbia VSS03-14 KUPINOVO ARCH Archaeology 18 30 01/07/2014 01/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Taiwan VYATFCF05-14 TASTY PULI- LET´S ENJOY THE WONDERFUL FOOD AND LIF CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 07/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Turquía GEN-15-14 TEACH TO TEENS (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 20 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 2 Cantabria
Turquía GSM03-14 LIVE GREEN ENVI Environmental 18 30 12/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Cantabria
Vietnam SJV1418 HAPPY SUMMER FOR POOR CHILDREN (C.EX.5.000.000 VND ED-KIDS-SOC-REN Educational-Work with kids-Social project-Restorat 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Cantabria

35
Alemania IBG21-14 SCHENKENZELL CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Alemania IJGD14240 KIDS´ GAMES IN AN ADVENTURE CAMP KIDS Work with kids 18 26 12/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Armenia HUJ2-14 HOPESHINE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Bélgica CBB14-15 TOGETHER ON HOLIDAY II (C. MOTIVACIÓN FRANCÉS) DISA Mentally-physically disabled 20 30 05/08/2014 14/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Corea Del Sur IWO72-14 ACTIONS FOR A LOCAL (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ENVI Environmental 18 30 15/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Francia CONC039-14 DAVAYAT RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Francia CONC040-14 VIEILLE BRIOUDE CONS Construction 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Castilla - La Mancha
Francia JR14/108 ISSOIRE ENVI-MANU-AGRI Environmental - Manual work - Agriculture 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Francia SJ31-14 TAILLEBOURG RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 11/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Grecia CIA01-14 OROPOS (CUOTA EXTRA 20 EUROS Y CARTA MOTIVACIÓN) FEST Festival 18 30 14/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Islandia WF140-14 GOGG-NATURE IN THE SOUTH OF ICELAND(C.EX.180 EUR) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 30/06/2014 11/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Italia LEG19-14 CARMIGNANO (PO) ENVI Environmental 18 30 14/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Japón NICE-14-67 HOSHINO ENVI-KIDS Environmental-Work with kids 18 30 16/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Marruecos CJM12-14 FÈS 2. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
México VIVE02-14 STAY COOL AND HUG A TREE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 18/06/2014 01/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
República Checa SDA110-14 SUMMER IN HISTORICAL PISEK RENO-KIDS Restoration-Work with kids 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Rusia WHVMT04/14 ST PETERS. AND UNESCO HERIT. SITES OF 14-18  CENTU CULT-HERI Cultural - Heritage 18 30 14/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha

TOTAL PLAZAS CANARIAS

TOTAL PLAZAS CANTABRIA
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Rusia WHVMT05/14 ST PETERS. AND UNESCO HERIT. SITES OF 18-19 CENTU CULT-HERI Cultural - Heritage 18 30 28/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Serbia VSS05-14 MORIEK  (CUOTA EXTRA 15 EUROS) RENO-ENVI-CONS Restoration - Environmental - Construction 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Suiza WS14SWE04 ENGLISH CAMP (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) EDU-KITCH Educational - Cooking 20 30 27/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Taiwan VYATFCF06-14 BE A TEMPORARY GRANDSON, PASS DOWN ELDERS`KNOW-HOW CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 24/07/2014 07/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Turquía GEN-21-14 HELP THEM TO SPEAK-1 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 20 30 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 2 Castilla - La Mancha
Turquía GSM05-14 SOME ANATOLIAN MAGIC ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Ucrania ALT-07-14 POLTAVA RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 27/08/2014 09/09/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha
Vietnam SJV1420 EXPERIENCING CULTURE (C.EXT. 5.000.000 VND) ENV-CUL-KID-SOC Environmental-Cultural-Work with kids-Social 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Castilla - La Mancha

27
Alemania IBG21-14 SCHENKENZELL CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Alemania IJGD24300 INTERNATIONAL MEETING (BUEN CONOCIMIENTO ALEMÁN) KIDS Work with kids 18 26 27/07/2014 17/08/2014 2 Castilla y León
Alemania PRO-28-14 DEETZ MANU Manual work 18 26 11/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Armenia HUJ2-14 HOPESHINE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Bélgica CBB14-06 COULEURS DU MONDE II (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ART Art camp 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
China HKVT05-14 LONG VALLEY RICE HARVESTING ENVI-AGRI-RENO Environmental-Agriculture-Restoration 18 30 22/07/2014 05/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Corea Del Sur IWO72-14 ACTIONS FOR A LOCAL (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ENVI Environmental 18 30 15/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Estados Unidos VFP01-14B SUSTAINABLE LIVING II CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Estonia EST10-14 KOESTI WATERMILL I ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Francia CONC033-14 PONT DU-CHÂTEAU RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Castilla y León
Francia CONC034-14 SAINT-PAL-DE-MONS ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Castilla y León
Francia CONC039-14 DAVAYAT RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Francia JR14/107 GELLE MANU Manual work 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 Castilla y León
Francia SJ31-14 TAILLEBOURG RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 11/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Grecia ELIX02-14 THIS SUMMER IS OURS II(C. MOT. Y CERTIF. PENALES) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
India FSLSPL241-14 DHARAMSHALA - MCLEODGANJ (C. EXTRA 18.000 RUPIAS) CULT-ENVI-CONS Cultural - Environmental - Construction 18 30 04/08/2014 24/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
India RC18-14 BEAUTIFICATION OF CRECHES (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) EDU-ART Education - Art camp 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Indonesia IIWC1420-14 TULUNGAGUNG INTERNATIONAL CAMP(CUOTA EXT. 200 EUR) CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Islandia WF21-14 EAST OF ICELAND-CLOSE TO NATURE (C.EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 05/07/2014 17/07/2014 2 Castilla y León
Italia IG11.1-14 EDUCATING TO FREEDOM-WALDORF SCHOOL(CE.25E-C.M.) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 28/08/2014 07/09/2014 1 Castilla y León
Italia LEG19-14 CARMIGNANO (PO) ENVI Environmental 18 30 14/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Italia LUNAR12-14 RECOVERY PATHS ´OLD CAMERATA´(CARTA -MOTIVACION) RENO Restoration renovation 20 30 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Kenia GVDA08-1-14 UN-HABITAT- WORLD URBAN CAMPAIGN (C. EXTRA 200 EU) SOCI Social project 18 30 05/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Marruecos CJM13-14 LARACHE 2. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Castilla y León
México NAT14-16 CREANDOME 4. CUOT. EXT3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) KIDS-CONS-CULT Work with kids- Construction-Cultural 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
México VIVE08-14 UNITED BY THE ART FEST EDU-KIDS Education-Work with kids 18 30 09/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Reino Unido CONCUK12-14 ONE WORLD SUMMER (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 11/08/2014 20/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
República Checa SDA110-14 SUMMER IN HISTORICAL PISEK RENO-KIDS Restoration-Work with kids 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Rusia AYA6-14 BAIKAL ECOCAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) FEST-ENVI Festival - Environmental 21 28 01/08/2014 14/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Rusia W4U-12-14 SOLOVKI BOTANICAL GARDEN ENVI Environmental 18 30 05/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Serbia VSS12-14 LIKE ROBIN HOOD (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS) CONS-MANU Construction-Manual work 18 30 11/08/2014 20/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Taiwan VYATFCF06-14 BE A TEMPORARY GRANDSON, PASS DOWN ELDERS`KNOW-HOW CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 24/07/2014 07/08/2014 1 Castilla y León
Turquía GEN-14-14 RAMADAN IN DE TOWN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 04/07/2014 20/07/2014 1 Castilla y León
Turquía GEN-18-14 NESIN FOUNDATION CATALCA-ISTANBUL RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 11/07/2014 25/07/2014 2 Castilla y León
Turquía GSM04-14 WISE OLD WAY OF CAMPING ENVI-SOCI Environmental-Social project 18 30 18/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Castilla y León
Vietnam SJV1420 EXPERIENCING CULTURE (C.EXT. 5.000.000 VND) ENV-CUL-KID-SOC Environmental-Cultural-Work with kids-Social 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Castilla y León
Vietnam VPV60-GCC-14 GLOBAL GREENER CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 150) ENVI Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Castilla y León

45
Alemania IBG22-14 GERLINGEN CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Ceuta

2
Alemania IBG24-14 GAEUFELDEN CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Alemania IJGD24302 ON THE RIGHT TRAIL TO THE ALPS! ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Alemania PRO-28-14 DEETZ MANU Manual work 18 26 11/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Extremadura

TOTAL PLAZAS CASTILLA - LA MANCHA

TOTAL PLAZAS CASTILLA Y LEÓN

TOTAL PLAZAS CEUTA
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Armenia HUJ2-14 HOPESHINE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Corea Del Sur IWO73-14 YOUTH EMPOWERING (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH Youth work 18 30 21/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Estonia EST10-14 KOESTI WATERMILL I ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 07/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Francia CONC042-14 BLESLE MUSIC FESTIVAL FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 21/08/2014 2 Extremadura
Francia CONC062-14 DINARD 1 (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Francia CONC218-14 EMMAÜS ESCALQUENS (HABLAR FRANCES) SOCI Social project 18 30 08/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Francia JR14/108 ISSOIRE ENVI-MANU-AGRI Environmental - Manual work - Agriculture 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Francia SJ37-14 MINES OF VALLAURIA-TENDE 2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Indonesia IIWC1420-14 TULUNGAGUNG INTERNATIONAL CAMP(CUOTA EXT. 200 EUR) CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Islandia WF22-14 JOURNALEISM AND PHOTOGRAPHY (CUOTA EXT.180 EUR.) ART-STUDY Art camp - Study discussion research camp 18 30 01/07/2014 11/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Italia IBOIT04-14 FERRARA BUSKERS FESTIVAL 2014 CULT Cultural 18 30 22/08/2014 01/09/2014 2 Extremadura
Italia LEG21-14 SCAFA (PE) ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Marruecos CJM14-14 LARACHE 4. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Extremadura
México VIVE02-14 STAY COOL AND HUG A TREE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 18/06/2014 01/07/2014 1 Extremadura
Reino Unido CONCUK12-14 ONE WORLD SUMMER (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 11/08/2014 20/08/2014 1 Extremadura
República Checa SDA203-14 JEWISH HOLESOV RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 21/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Rusia W4U-16-14 NOT OF THIS WORLD RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 01/08/2014 2 Extremadura
Serbia VSS05-14 MORIEK  (CUOTA EXTRA 15 EUROS) RENO-ENVI-CONS Restoration - Environmental - Construction 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Taiwan VYATFCF10-14 LUIGUI, MY HAPPINESS SHOP RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 19/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Turquía GEN-23-14 YIBO-2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 Extremadura
Turquía GSM05-14 SOME ANATOLIAN MAGIC ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Extremadura
Vietnam SJV1423 RENOV. SCHOOLS AT MEKONG (C.EXT5.000.000 VND ) ED-KIDS-SOC-REN Educational-Work with kids-Social project-Restorat 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Extremadura

29
Alemania IBG24-14 GAEUFELDEN CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Galicia
Alemania IBG26-14 BERNBURG RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 03/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 Galicia
Alemania ICJA07-14 FRIEDENSWERKSTATT MUTLANGEN RENO-STUDY Restoration-Study 18 26 27/07/2014 12/08/2014 1 Galicia
Alemania IJGD24303 TAKE A NEW PATH-NATURE PRESERVATION ON A LAKE ENVI Environmental 18 26 09/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Galicia
Alemania IJGD24308 EXPERIENCE THE FOREST! ENVI Environmental 18 26 19/07/2014 09/08/2014 2 Galicia
Alemania IJGD24309 ADVENTURE PLAYGROUND (BUEN CONOCIMIENTO ALEMÁN) KIDS Work with kids 18 26 02/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Galicia
Alemania IJGD24314 SPITZINGSEE ENVI Environmental 18 26 16/08/2014 07/09/2014 1 Galicia
Alemania PRO-27-14 DEETZ MANU Manual work 18 26 21/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Galicia
Alemania VJF3.4-14 MAXIM FEST-RENO Festival-Restoration 18 26 30/06/2014 19/07/2014 1 Galicia
Armenia HUJ2-14 HOPESHINE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 22/07/2014 1 Galicia
Armenia HUJ3-14 ZVARTNOTS CATHEDRAL CULT Cultural 18 30 09/07/2014 22/07/2014 2 Galicia
Bélgica CBB14-07 NATURA BURDINNE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Galicia
Bélgica CBB14-08 C-PAJE MANU Manual work 18 30 26/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Galicia
Bielorrusia LYVS01-14 CULTURECREATE I (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) ARCH-RENO Archaeology-Restoration 18 30 30/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Galicia
China HKVT04-14 SAVING OUR HOMES IN PING CHE SOCI-ENVI-AGRI Social project - Environmental - Agriculture 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
Corea Del Sur IWO73-14 YOUTH EMPOWERING (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH Youth work 18 30 21/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
Corea Del Sur IWO75-14 WORLD IN NATURE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH Youth work 18 30 27/07/2014 09/08/2014 2 Galicia
Corea Del Sur KNCU02-14 MUAN ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Galicia
Escocia XS02-14 THE BIG ADVENTURE (CUOTA EXTRA 100 LIBRAS) CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 1 Galicia
Estados Unidos VFP05-14 KIDS, GARDENS AND COMMUNITY (BUEN NIVEL DE INGLES) AGRI-CONS-ENVI Agriculture - Construction - Enviromental 18 30 12/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Galicia
Estonia EST15-14 ERVITA MANOR II RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 21/07/2014 03/08/2014 2 Galicia
Estonia EST16-14 KOESTI WATERMILL II ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 21/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
Finlandia ALLI13-14 FRIENDS OF NATURE ENVI Environmental 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
Francia CBF01-14 METTRAY RENO-SOCI Restoration-Social project 18 30 27/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Galicia
Francia CONC062-14 DINARD 1 (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 1 Galicia
Francia CONC091-14 CHELLES (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-SOCI Restoration-Social project 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC092-14 BOBIGNY (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-SOCI Restoration-Social project 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC123-14 SAINT LÉZIN (CARTA DE MOTIVACION EN FRANCES) RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC124-14 LE MANS (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) KIDS-SOCI-CULT Work with kids - Social project - Cultural 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 1 Galicia

TOTAL PLAZAS EXTREMADURA
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Francia CONC127-14 AUBIGNE-RACAN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 19/03/2014 19/03/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC128-14 VIVOIN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 19/03/2014 19/03/2014 1 Galicia
Francia CONC153-14 ORRY LA VILLE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC155-14 THIERS SUR THEVE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Galicia
Francia CONC160-14 MACHEMONT 2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 20/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia JR14/111 MUROL Clemont-ferrand ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia JR14/112 PICHERANDE ENVI-CONS-MANU Environmental - Construction - Manual work 18 30 13/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia JR14/113 SAINT NECTAIRE RENO-CONS-MANU Renovation - Construction - Manual work 18 30 13/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia JR14/114 VOLLORE VILLE ENVI-CONS-MANU Environmental - Construction - Manual work 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 1 Galicia
Francia SJ37-14 MINES OF VALLAURIA-TENDE 2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
Francia SJ43-14 SOUVIGNY - MEDIEVAL FAIR CULT Cultural 18 30 26/07/2014 15/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia SJ44-14 THE GARDEN OF SAINT-PIERRE´S CHURCH RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 26/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 Galicia
Francia U14/14 THIERS-LA VALLÉE DES ROUETS ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 25 15/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 Galicia
Grecia ELIX03-14 THIS SUMMER IS OURS III(C. MOTIV. Y CERT. PENALES) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 2 Galicia
India FSLWC567-14 KUNDAPUR - KARNATAKA (CUOTA EXTRA 14.000 RUPIAS) YOGA-KIDS Yoga - Work with kids 18 30 11/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 Galicia
India RC26-14 BADDI (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 18/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Galicia
Indonesia IIWC1414-14 RAMADHAN CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Galicia
Islandia WF25-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAR TO THE ARTIC CIRCLE (C.E.180 EUR) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 08/07/2014 20/07/2014 2 Galicia
Islandia WF27-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAR TO THE ARTIC CICLE (C.E.180 EURS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 31/07/2014 2 Galicia
Islandia WF28-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAER TO THE ARCTIC CIRCLE(C.E.180 EU) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 30/07/2014 11/08/2014 2 Galicia
Islandia WF29-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAR TO THE ARCTIC CIRCLE(C. E.180 EUR) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 10/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Galicia
Italia CPI05-14 CAPODARCO MILLY E MEMMO (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) DISA-SOCI Mentally physically disabled - Social project 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Galicia
Italia IG5.1-14 RIO DE ORO (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS Y CART. DE MOTV.) KIDS-SOCI Work with kids-Social project 18 30 03/07/2014 28/07/2014 2 Galicia
Italia LEG22-14 RIETI ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 01/09/2014 15/09/2014 2 Galicia
Italia LEG23-14 ANTICOLI CORRADO (RM) CULT-FEST Cultural - Festival 18 30 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 2 Galicia
Italia LUNAR12-14 RECOVERY PATHS ´OLD CAMERATA´(CARTA -MOTIVACION) RENO Restoration renovation 20 30 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 1 Galicia
Italia LUNAR16-14 ZEN IN INTER RENOVATION RENO-KIDS Restoration-Work with kids 18 30 01/08/2014 12/08/2014 1 Galicia
Japón NICE-14-49 ONUMA 1 ENVI-FEST Environmental-Festival 18 30 23/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Galicia
Kenia GVDA07-2-14 WHV MAASAI MARA GAME RESERVE (CUOTA EXTR 200 EUR) CULT-ENVI Cultural-Environmental 18 30 04/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Galicia
Kirguizistan LS-01-14 ORPHANAGE (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) KIDS-TEACH Work with kids - Work related with education 18 30 24/06/2014 07/07/2014 1 Galicia
Lituania CYVA03-14 BLUES NIGHTS. (CUOTA EXTRA. 35 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 30/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Galicia
Marruecos CJM14-14 LARACHE 4. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Galicia
Marruecos CJM15-14 TAROUDANT 2. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Galicia
Marruecos CJM16-14 MEKNÈS/EL HAJEB. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Galicia
Marruecos CJM2-14 NADOR. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Galicia
México NAT14-13 CH´ULME´IL 3 (CUOT EXT  3.100 PESOS. APROX180 EUR) RENO-SOCI-KIDS Restoration-Social project-Work with kids 18 30 05/07/2014 19/07/2014 2 Galicia
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 3 Galicia
Nepal VINWC14-18 STOP OPEN DEFECATION CAMPAIGN. CUOT EXTR. 220 EUR CONS-EDU-SOCI Construction-Educational-Social project 18 30 19/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 Galicia
Paises Bajos SIW14-02 STATE FORESTRY - ´OUDEMOLEN´ ENVI Environmental 18 30 16/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Galicia
Polonia FIYE406-14 JEDRUS 3 KIDS Work with kids 18 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Galicia
Reino Unido CONCUK04-14 PATCHFEST (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 09/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Galicia
Reino Unido UNAS04-14 CAERHYS ORGANIC COMMUNITY AGRICULTURE(C.E. 50 EUR) ENVI-CONS Environmental - Constuction 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Galicia
República Checa SDA204-14 INTERNATIONAL VOLUNTARY ACADEMY HARTENBERG RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 Galicia
República Checa SDA303-14 ORGANIC FARMING AT CAMPHILL COMMUNITY II AGRI-RENO Agriculture - Restoration renovation 18 30 06/07/2014 19/07/2014 2 Galicia
Rusia AYA3-14 MAKE A GRANNY SMILE SOCI-ELDE Social project - Work with elderly 18 30 29/06/2014 07/07/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia AYA5-14 TRANSKENOZERO TRAIL CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 27/07/2014 11/08/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia DGV01-14 ARGAMARK. (CUOTA EXTRA 50 EUROS). CARTA DE MOTIVAC ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia GDC4-14 HELPING TIKHVIN MONASTERY AND DISA KIDS(C. MOTIV) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 01/07/2014 01/07/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia MT06/14 THE APPLE SPAS AND RUSSIAN TRADITIONS ENVI-RENO-CULT Environmental - Restoration - Cultural 18 30 11/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia RU-SOD5.7-14 WE´RE DIFFER, BUT WE´RE TOGETH 1(C.MOTIV Y CP) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 28/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia SFERA-11-14 WAFEST YOGA-FEST Yoga-Festival 20 30 24/07/2014 15/08/2014 1 Galicia
Rusia W4U-14-14 ECO ART BAIKAL ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 12/08/2014 26/08/2014 2 Galicia
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Serbia VSS06-14 MALI STAPAR MANU-KIDS Manual work - Work with kids 18 30 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 Galicia
Serbia VSS07-14 INTERCULTURAL SUMMER (CUOTA EXTRA 25EUROS) SOCI Social project 18 30 04/08/2014 15/08/2014 2 Galicia
Suiza WS14BINN NATURE TRAILS ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 Galicia
Taiwan VYATFCF09-14 LET´S REPAIR THE HOUSE TOGETHER CULT-ART Cultural- Art camp 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Galicia
Taiwan VYATFCF10-14 LUIGUI, MY HAPPINESS SHOP RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 19/08/2014 1 Galicia
Turquía GEN-18-14 NESIN FOUNDATION CATALCA-ISTANBUL RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 11/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Galicia
Turquía GEN-21-14 HELP THEM TO SPEAK-1 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 20 30 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 1 Galicia
Turquía GEN-23-14 YIBO-2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 Galicia
Turquía GEN-26-14 HELP THEM TO SPEAK (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 20 30 04/08/2014 14/08/2014 1 Galicia
Turquía GEN-31-14 SPANISH SPEAKING KAS RENO-AGRI Restoration renovation - Agriculture 18 30 15/08/2014 30/08/2014 4 Galicia
Turquía GSM06-14 THE GRAND MEETING ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 2 Galicia
Turquía GSM07-14 REFLECTION OF YOUTH ENVI Environmental 18 30 08/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Galicia
Turquía GSM08-14 SHUSH!IT´S A CITTA SLOW! ENVI Environmental 18 30 15/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Galicia
Ucrania ALT-04-14 PEREVASLAV-KHMELNYTSKYI (CUOTA EXTRA 75 EUROS) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Galicia
Vietnam SJV1423 RENOV. SCHOOLS AT MEKONG (C.EXT5.000.000 VND ) ED-KIDS-SOC-REN Educational-Work with kids-Social project-Restorat 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Galicia
Vietnam SJV1424-14 SUMMER LANGUAG CAMP FOR CHILD (C.EX  5.000.000 VND ED-KIDS-SOC-REN Educational-Work with kids-Social project-Restorat 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 2 Galicia
Vietnam VPV14-14 AN LAC ECOLOGICAL ENVI-SOCI Environmental-Social project 18 30 18/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Galicia

148
Alemania IBG31-14 FUCHSTAL CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 05/09/2014 1 La Rioja
Alemania IJGD24346 DON´T JUST STAND THER, GET INVOLVED! CONS-SOCI Construction - Social project 18 26 26/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 La Rioja
Armenia HUJ4-14 REHABILITATION CENTRE DISA-ENVI Mentally physically disabled - Environmental 18 30 25/07/2014 07/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Bielorrusia LYVS04-14 CULTURECREATE IV (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) ARCH-RENO Archaeology-Restoration 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Corea Del Sur IWO78-14 MOVE TO ENVIRONMENT (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Estonia EST16-14 KOESTI WATERMILL II ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 21/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Francia CONC161-14 NEUFCHATEL EN BRAY RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 La Rioja
Francia CONC181-14 CORMORANCHE-SUR-SAONE (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 La Rioja
Francia JR14/215 ETOILE-SUR-RHÔNE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 29/06/2014 19/07/2014 2 La Rioja
Francia SJ57-14 CLAUSONNE ABBEY 2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Grecia CIA02-14 AKROTIRI (CUOTA EXTRA 20 EUROS) RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 06/09/2014 21/09/2014 1 La Rioja
India RC19-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE IV (CUOTA EXTRA 200EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 La Rioja
Islandia WF31-14 VISUAL ART IN REYKJAVIK (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY Art camp - Study discussion research camp 18 30 15/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 La Rioja
Islandia WF35-14 JOURNALISM AND PHOTOGRAPHY (CUOTA EXT.180 EUR.) ART-STUDY Art camp - Study discussion research camp 18 30 29/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Italia CPI10-14 RADIO ONDA D´URTO 1 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) FEST Festival 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Italia LEG21-14 SCAFA (PE) ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 La Rioja
Japón NICE-14-67 HOSHINO ENVI-KIDS Environmental-Work with kids 18 30 16/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Marruecos CJM5-14 LARACHE 1. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 La Rioja
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 La Rioja
República Checa SDA203-14 JEWISH HOLESOV RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 21/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Rusia DGVMTV03-14 WALDORF KINDERGARTEN (CUOT EXTR.120 EUR. CART.MOTV KIDS Work with kids 18 30 01/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 La Rioja
Serbia VSS09-14 ARANDJELOVAC ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 26 05/08/2014 19/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Taiwan VYATFCF03-14 LET´S RIDE, EAT, ACTIVE,AND EXPERIENCE. CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 04/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-2 OPEN CAMP-2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 2 La Rioja
Turquía GSM07-14 REFLECTION OF YOUTH ENVI Environmental 18 30 08/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 La Rioja
Ucrania ALT-07-14 POLTAVA RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 27/08/2014 09/09/2014 1 La Rioja
Vietnam SJV1427-14 CAN GIO MANGROVE BIOSPHERE (C. EXT. 5.000.000 VND) CULT-ENVI-SOCI Cultural - Environmental - Social work 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 La Rioja

32
Alemania IBG30-14 SCHWANFELD ENVI-FEST Environmental-Festival 18 30 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Madrid
Alemania ICJA08-14 KINDERDORF LIPPERLAND BARNTRUP (C. DE MOTIVACIÓN) KIDS-ENVI-MANU Work with kids - Environmental - Manual work 18 26 30/07/2014 16/08/2014 1 Madrid
Alemania IJGD24318 HANDMADE UPCYCLING-WHAT GOES AROUND COMES AROUND STUDY-ART Study - Art camp 18 26 26/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 Madrid
Alemania IJGD24328 FOLLOW NATURE´S TRIAL! ENVI Environmental 18 26 16/08/2014 06/09/2014 2 Madrid
Alemania IJGD24335 ROCK AROUND THE WORLD ART Art camp 18 26 27/07/2014 17/08/2014 1 Madrid
Alemania VJF3.4-14 MAXIM FEST-RENO Festival-Restoration 18 26 30/06/2014 19/07/2014 1 Madrid

TOTAL PLAZAS GALICIA

TOTAL PLAZAS LA RIOJA
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Armenia HUJ4-14 REHABILITATION CENTRE DISA-ENVI Mentally physically disabled - Environmental 18 30 25/07/2014 07/08/2014 2 Madrid
Azerbaiyán BFWC02-14 BFSOS02 (CUOTA EXTRA 50 EUROS) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 03/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Madrid
Bélgica CBB14-09 TOGETHER ON HOLIDAY I (CARTA MOTIVACIÓN - FRANCÉS) DISA Mentally-physically disabled 20 30 27/07/2014 05/08/2014 1 Madrid
Corea Del Sur IWO77-14 NATURE IS SCHOOL (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) YOUTH-CULT Youth work-Cultural 18 30 28/07/2014 09/08/2014 2 Madrid
Corea Del Sur KNCU02-14 MUAN ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Madrid
Estados Unidos VFP01-14B SUSTAINABLE LIVING II CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Madrid
Estonia EST19-14 DOWN TOWN ENG (BUEN NIVEL INGLES Y CARTA MOTIVAC.) KIDS-TEACH Work with kids - Work related with education 20 30 07/08/2014 15/08/2014 2 Madrid
Finlandia ALLI18-14 FACES FESTIVAL FEST Festival 18 30 27/07/2014 14/08/2014 1 Madrid
Francia CBF02-14 MARCILLÉ-ROBERT ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 07/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Madrid
Francia CONC063-14 LESCOUËT-GOUAREC (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 22/08/2014 2 Madrid
Francia CONC064-14 DINARD 2 (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Madrid
Francia CONC156-14 WIMEREUX (VACUNACION ANTITETANICA) ENVI Environmental 18 30 09/07/2014 23/07/2014 2 Madrid
Francia CONC157-14 MACHEMONT 1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Madrid
Francia CONC159-14 LIEUVILLERS RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Madrid
Francia JR14/114 VOLLORE VILLE ENVI-CONS-MANU Environmental - Construction - Manual work 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 1 Madrid
Francia JR14/201 CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE RENO-CONS Restoration-Construction 18 30 24/08/2014 13/09/2014 2 Madrid
Francia JR14/204 CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-RHÔNE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 Madrid
Francia SJ53-14 MASONRY OR WATERWAY MAINTENANCE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 2 Madrid
Francia SJ54-14 AMANCE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 02/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Madrid
Francia U14/15 GRIGNY CULT-ENVI Cultural-Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 06/08/2014 1 Madrid
Grecia ELIX04-14 THIS SUMMER IS OURS IV (C. MOT. Y CERTIF. PENALES) SOCI-DISA Social project-Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Madrid
India FSLSPL241-14 DHARAMSHALA - MCLEODGANJ (C. EXTRA 18.000 RUPIAS) CULT-ENVI-CONS Cultural - Environmental - Construction 18 30 04/08/2014 24/08/2014 1 Madrid
India RC27-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE VI(CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 18/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Madrid
Indonesia IIWC1414-14 RAMADHAN CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 1 Madrid
Islandia WF32-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAR TO THE ARCTIC CIRCLE(C.E.180 EU) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 21/08/2014 02/09/2014 2 Madrid
Islandia WF39-14 EISTNAFLUG-HEAVY ROCK FESTIVAL ( C.EX.180 EUROS) FEST-ENVI Festival - Environmental 18 30 05/07/2014 17/07/2014 2 Madrid
Italia CPI08-14 DA TOMMASO A PIETRO, IN CAMMINO (CARTA-MOTIVACION) ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 20 30 02/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Madrid
Italia IG5.2-14 RIO DE ORO 2 (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS Y CARTA MOTIV.) KIDS-SOCI Work with kids-Social project 18 30 03/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Madrid
Italia LEG24-14 TROINA (EN) ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 2 Madrid
Italia LUNAR17-14 NOTFEST (CUOTA EXTRA 25 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 08/08/2014 20/08/2014 1 Madrid
Japón NICE-14-54 HANAWA FEST-ART Festival-Art Camp 18 30 04/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Madrid
Kirguizistan LS-03-14 NURSERY (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/07/2014 10/08/2014 1 Madrid
Marruecos CJM3-14 NADOR/KARIA AREKMANE. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Madrid
Marruecos CJM4-14 FÈS 1. (CUOTA EXTRA DE 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Madrid
México NAT14-19 HA O MEK KA 6 (CUOT.EXT 3.100 PESOS. APROX.180 EU) ENV-CUL-MAN-AGR Environmental- Cultural-Manual work-Agriculture 18 30 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Madrid
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 Madrid
Nepal VINWC14-16 JITPURPHEDI CHILDREN DEVELOP. PROJ, (C.EXT 220 EU) RENO-TEACH Restoration renovation - Teaching 18 30 23/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 Madrid
Paises Bajos SIW14-02 STATE FORESTRY - ´OUDEMOLEN´ ENVI Environmental 18 30 16/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Madrid
Polonia FIYE407-14 JEDRUS 4 MANU Manual work 18 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Madrid
República Checa SDA310-14 ORGANIC FARMING AT CAMPHILL COMMUNITY IV AGRI-RENO Agriculture - Restoration renovation 18 30 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Madrid
Rusia AYA4-14 LEGENDARY RUSSIAN CHAPELS CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 20/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia DGVMTV02-14 SYNDROME NOT VERDICT(CUOT EXT. 120 EU. CTA.MOTIV) DISA-KIDS Mentally-physically disa-Work with kids 18 30 01/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia GDC5-14 TOGETHER FOR THE BETTER. (CARTA DE MOTIVACION) SOCI Social project 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia MT06/14 THE APPLE SPAS AND RUSSIAN TRADITIONS ENVI-RENO-CULT Environmental - Restoration - Cultural 18 30 11/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia RU-SOD5.8-14 WE´RE DIFFER, BUT WE´RE TOGETH 2(C.MOTIV Y CP) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia SFERA-09-14 KURE WORKCAMP RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 19/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 Madrid
Rusia W4U-12-14 SOLOVKI BOTANICAL GARDEN ENVI Environmental 18 30 05/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Madrid
Serbia VSS08-14 DRACA  (CUOTA EXTRA 20 EUROS) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 05/08/2014 20/08/2014 2 Madrid
Serbia VSS09-14 ARANDJELOVAC ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 26 05/08/2014 19/08/2014 1 Madrid
Taiwan VYATFCF02-14 tHIS SUMMER WE MEET THE MOST BEATIFUL BAYS IN PENG CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 21/07/2014 02/08/2014 2 Madrid
Turquía GEN-31-14 SPANISH SPEAKING KAS RENO-AGRI Restoration renovation - Agriculture 18 30 15/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 Madrid
Turquía GEN-33-14 TEACH CAMP-5 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) TEACH Related with education 18 30 30/08/2014 14/09/2014 3 Madrid
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Turquía GEN-STOPEN-1 OPEN CAMP 1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Madrid
Turquía GSM09-14 THE WORKCAMP WAY OF FESTIVAL FEST-CONS Festival - Construction 18 30 22/08/2014 06/09/2014 2 Madrid
Turquía GSM10-14 IT´S FESTIVAL CAMP O´CLOCK FEST-CULT Festival - Cultural 18 30 29/08/2014 13/09/2014 2 Madrid
Ucrania ALT-04-14 PEREVASLAV-KHMELNYTSKYI (CUOTA EXTRA 75 EUROS) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Madrid
Vietnam SJV1425-14 EXPERIENCING CULTURE  (CUOT. EXT.   5.000.000 VND) ENV-CUL-KID-SOC Environmental-Cultural-Work with kids-Social 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 2 Madrid
Vietnam VPV60-GCC-14 GLOBAL GREENER CAMP (CUOTA EXTRA 150) ENVI Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Madrid

93
Alemania ICJA12-14 SCHLOSS BEDHEIM RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 26 16/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Murcia
Alemania IJGD24335 ROCK AROUND THE WORLD ART Art camp 18 26 27/07/2014 17/08/2014 1 Murcia
Azerbaiyán BFWC02-14 BFSOS02 (CUOTA EXTRA 50 EUROS) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 03/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Murcia
Corea Del Sur KNCU04-14 JEONGSEON ART-KIDS Art camp-Work with kids 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Murcia
Francia CONC093-14 SAINT-DENIS (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO-ART-SOCI Restoration - Art camp - Social project 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Murcia
Francia JR14/212 ROCLES, VOLUNTEERS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT ENVI Environmental 18 30 06/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Murcia
Francia SJ57-14 CLAUSONNE ABBEY 2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 03/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Murcia
India RC19-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE IV (CUOTA EXTRA 200EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 Murcia
Islandia WF29-14 RAUFARHÓFN-NEAR TO THE ARCTIC CIRCLE(C. E.180 EUR) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 10/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Murcia
Italia CPI12-14 ECOVILLAGE MOGLIAZZE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) AGRI-CULT Agriculture - Cultural 18 30 21/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 Murcia
Marruecos CJM5-14 LARACHE 1. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Murcia
México NAT14-22 HA O MEK KA 7(CUOT. EXT 3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) ENV-CUL-MAN-AGR Environmental- Cultural-Manual work-Agriculture 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Murcia
Rusia RU-SOD5.9-14 LANGUAGE FOR SUCCESS 2 (CART. D MOTIV Y C. PENAL) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Murcia
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-1 OPEN CAMP 1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Murcia
Turquía GSM08-14 SHUSH!IT´S A CITTA SLOW! ENVI Environmental 18 30 15/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Murcia
Vietnam VPVS15-14 KY QUANG ORPHANAGE KIDS-SOCI-MANU Work with kids - Social project - Manual work 18 30 11/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Murcia

17
Alemania IBG32-14 HEIDESHEIM RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 24/08/2014 07/09/2014 2 País Vasco
Alemania ICJA09-14 JUGENDZENTRUM EILENBURG MANU Manual work 18 26 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Alemania IJGD54403 WELCOME TO THE LAND OF FORTRESSES| RENO-CONS Restoration-Construction 18 26 10/08/2014 31/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Alemania IJGD54404 THE MOUNTAIN CALLS! RENO-CONS Restoration-Construction 18 26 09/08/2014 30/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Alemania IJGD54410 LIVING FREE ROOM ART Art camp 18 26 16/08/2014 06/09/2014 1 País Vasco
Alemania PRO-27-14 DEETZ MANU Manual work 18 26 21/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Alemania VJF6.3-14 USV JENA RENO Restoration renovation 18 26 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Armenia HUJ5-14 BOTANICAL GARDEN ENVI-ECO Environmental-Ecological 18 30 30/07/2014 12/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Bélgica CBB14-10 FEDASIL II REFUGEE CENTRE ANIM-MANU Animation - Manual work 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Bielorrusia LYVS02-14 CULTURECREATE II (CUOTA EXTRA 30 EUROS) ARCH-RENO Archaeology-Restoration 18 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Corea Del Sur IWO84-14 WORLD HERITAGE (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) CULT Cultural 18 30 06/08/2014 16/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Corea Del Sur KNCU03-14 INJE AGRI Agriculture 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Estados Unidos VFP11-14 GARDENING AND PARKS ENVI-CONS Environmental - Constuction 18 30 07/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Estonia EST23-14 DOWN TOWN KIDS CITY II(BUEN NIVEL INGLES Y C. MOT) KIDS-TEACH Work with kids - Work related with education 19 30 08/08/2014 22/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Finlandia ALLI18-14 FACES FESTIVAL FEST Festival 18 30 27/07/2014 14/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Francia CBF02-14 MARCILLÉ-ROBERT ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 07/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Francia CONC012-14 EAUX BONNES (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia CONC128-14 VIVOIN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 19/03/2014 19/03/2014 1 País Vasco
Francia CONC182-14 LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia CONC185-14 DEVESSET ENVI Environmental 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia CONC186-14 FORT DU MONT-ALBERTVILLE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia CONC214-14 TARASCON RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia JR14/212 ROCLES, VOLUNTEERS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT ENVI Environmental 18 30 06/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Francia JR14/217 PONT SAINT ESPRIT RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 23/07/2014 13/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia JR14/300 BRAMEVAQUE RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 07/07/2014 26/07/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia SJ58-14 PAYS DE CHARLIEU - RURAL HERITAGE RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 04/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Francia SJ62-14 SEVRE´S WATHER-MILL ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 08/08/2014 29/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Francia U14/15 GRIGNY CULT-ENVI Cultural-Environmental 18 30 19/07/2014 06/08/2014 1 País Vasco
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Grecia ELIX07-14 HUMAN CA(PATH)ITY ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 20/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 País Vasco
India FSLSPL238-14 BADAMI - KARNATAKA (CUOTA EXTRA 14.000 RUPIAS) HERI Heritage 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 País Vasco
India RC18-14 BEAUTIFICATION OF CRECHES (CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) EDU-ART Education - Art camp 18 30 14/07/2014 27/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Indonesia IIWC1419-14 PEKALONGAN STREET CHILDREN (CUOTA EXTRA 185 EUROS) KIDS-EDU Work with kids - Educational 18 30 12/08/2014 25/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Islandia WF46-14 VISUAL ART IN REYKJAVIK (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY Art camp - Study discussion research camp 18 30 12/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Islandia WF65-14 ART AND SUSTAINABLE LIVING (CUOT.EX. 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 16/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Islandia WF67-14 ART AND SUSTAINABLE LIVING ( C. EXTRA 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 27/07/2014 08/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Islandia WF68-14 ART AND SUSTAINABLE LIVING (C. EXTRA 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 07/08/2014 19/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Islandia WF69-14 ART AND SUSTAINABLE LIVING (C. EXTRA 180 EUROS) ART-STUDY-ENVI Art camp - Study - Environmental 18 30 18/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Italia CPI09-14 THE MANSERVISI CASTLE ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 23/07/2014 03/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Italia IG5.3-14 APRITI CUORE 1 (CUOTA EXT. 25 EUR. Y CARTA MOTIV.) KIDS-SOCI Work with kids-Social project 18 30 30/06/2014 10/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Italia LEG25-14 SORTINO (SR) ARCH-ENVI Archaeological-Environmental 18 30 24/07/2014 08/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Italia LEG26-14 CAVA D´I SPICA (RG) ARCH-CULT Archaeology - Cultural 18 30 29/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Italia LUNAR18-14 CANTINANDO FEST Festival 23 30 07/08/2014 19/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Japón NICE-14-54 HANAWA FEST-ART Festival-Art Camp 18 30 04/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Kenia GVDA07-2-14 WHV MAASAI MARA GAME RESERVE (CUOTA EXTR 200 EUR) CULT-ENVI Cultural-Environmental 18 30 04/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Kirguizistan LS-01-14 ORPHANAGE (CUOTA EXTRA 180 EUROS) KIDS-TEACH Work with kids - Work related with education 18 30 24/06/2014 07/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Lituania CYVA03-14 BLUES NIGHTS. (CUOTA EXTRA. 35 EUROS) FEST Festival 18 30 30/06/2014 12/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Marruecos CJM6-14 LARACHE 3. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Marruecos CJM7-14 TAROUDANT 1. (CUOTA EXTRA DE 45 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 03/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 País Vasco
México NAT14-19 HA O MEK KA 6 (CUOT.EXT 3.100 PESOS. APROX.180 EU) ENV-CUL-MAN-AGR Environmental- Cultural-Manual work-Agriculture 18 30 19/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 País Vasco
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Nepal VINWC14-17 PAINTING DECORAT AND GARDENING PROJ (C.EX 220 EU) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 05/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 País Vasco
República Checa SDA304-14 THERAPEUTIC CENTER LEDOVEC (ICEBERG) RENO-FEST Restoration renovation - Festival 18 30 19/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 País Vasco
República Checa SDA305-14 ONE FLEW OVER THE SWALLOW´S NEST(CART. DE MOTIVAC) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 País Vasco
República Checa SDA402-14 NEW FOREST ENVI Environmental 18 26 17/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia AYA4-14 LEGENDARY RUSSIAN CHAPELS CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 20/07/2014 04/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia DGVMTV02-14 SYNDROME NOT VERDICT(CUOT EXT. 120 EU. CTA.MOTIV) DISA-KIDS Mentally-physically disa-Work with kids 18 30 01/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia GDC5-14 TOGETHER FOR THE BETTER. (CARTA DE MOTIVACION) SOCI Social project 18 30 20/07/2014 02/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia MT07/14 THE ORTHODOX MONASTERIES ENVI-RENO-CULT Environmental - Restoration - Cultural 18 30 25/08/2014 05/09/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia RU-SOD5.8-14 WE´RE DIFFER, BUT WE´RE TOGETH 2(C.MOTIV Y CP) KIDS Work with kids 18 30 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia SFERA-09-14 KURE WORKCAMP RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 19/07/2014 01/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Rusia W4U-15-14 PHOTO FENCES (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ART-SOCI Art camp-Social project 18 30 16/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Serbia VSS10-14 OBRENOVAC ENVI-CULT environmental-cultural 18 30 01/08/2014 01/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Serbia VSS14-14 OBEDSKA BARA  (CUOTA EXTRA 15 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 01/08/2014 01/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Suiza WS14CU04 SUMMER CAMP (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) EDU-KITCH Educational - Cooking 20 30 13/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 País Vasco
Taiwan VYATFCF04-14 ROCK THE SUMMER CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 04/08/2014 15/08/2014 2 País Vasco
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-3 OPEN CAMP-3 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 3 País Vasco
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-4 OPEN CAMP 4 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/08/2014 31/08/2014 3 País Vasco
Turquía GSM12-14 SOME ANATOLIAN MAGIC ENVI-RENO Environmental-Restoration 18 30 05/09/2014 20/09/2014 2 País Vasco
Turquía GSM13-14 AGRI CULTURAL AND MULTI-CULTURAL AGRI-CULT Agriculture - Cultural 18 30 05/09/2014 20/09/2014 2 País Vasco
Ucrania ALT-06-14 ANCIENT LVIV:CROSSROADS OF CULTURES CULT-RENO Cultural-Restoration 18 30 10/08/2014 24/08/2014 1 País Vasco
Vietnam SJV1431-14 EXPERIENCING CULTURE  (CUOT. EXT. 5000.000 VND) ENV-CUL-KID-SOC Environmental-Cultural-Work with kids-Social 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 2 País Vasco
Vietnam VPVS13-14 HO CHI MINH CENTER FOR DISABLED CHILDREN KIDS-ENVI-MANU Work with kids - Environmental - Manual work 18 30 14/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 País Vasco

100
Alemania IBG31-14 FUCHSTAL CONS-ENVI Construction-Environmental 18 30 17/08/2014 05/09/2014 1 Valencia
Alemania ICJA10-14 PEACE CENTER SIEVERSHAUSEN RENO-STUDY-ART Restoration - Study camp - Art camp 18 26 03/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Valencia
Alemania IJGD54410 LIVING FREE ROOM ART Art camp 18 26 16/08/2014 06/09/2014 1 Valencia
Alemania IJGD54411 FLOOD ASSISTANCE FOR ANHALT RENO-CONS Restoration-Construction 18 26 16/08/2014 06/09/2014 2 Valencia
Alemania VJF4.3-14 KIEZ GUENTERSBERGE CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 26 25/07/2014 14/08/2014 2 Valencia
Armenia HUJ4-14 REHABILITATION CENTRE DISA-ENVI Mentally physically disabled - Environmental 18 30 25/07/2014 07/08/2014 1 Valencia
Bélgica CBB14-12 BEAURAING´S MUNICIPALITY MANU-ENVI Manual work-Environmental 18 30 01/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Valencia

TOTAL PLAZAS PAÍS VASCO
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Corea Del Sur IWO78-14 MOVE TO ENVIRONMENT (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ENVI Environmental 18 30 28/07/2014 09/08/2014 1 Valencia
Corea Del Sur KNCU03-14 INJE AGRI Agriculture 18 30 15/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Valencia
Estados Unidos VFP11-14 GARDENING AND PARKS ENVI-CONS Environmental - Constuction 18 30 07/07/2014 25/07/2014 1 Valencia
Finlandia ALLI20-14 WORMS AND UNIVERSE RENO-KIDS Restoration-Work with kids 18 30 03/08/2014 10/08/2014 1 Valencia
Francia CBF04-14 BADEN RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 04/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 Valencia
Francia CONC004-14 DURAVEL (HABLAR FRANCES) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 09/07/2014 30/07/2014 2 Valencia
Francia CONC216-14 CAPDENAC RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Valencia
Francia CONC217-14 MAZAMET RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 06/08/2014 27/08/2014 2 Valencia
Francia CONC218-14 EMMAÜS ESCALQUENS (HABLAR FRANCES) SOCI Social project 18 30 08/08/2014 22/08/2014 1 Valencia
Francia JR14/304 ANTICHAN DE FRONTIGNES ENVI-FEST Environmental-Festival 18 30 27/07/2014 16/08/2014 2 Valencia
Francia JR14/306 SAINT LEONS RENO-ENVI-FEST Restoratation - Environmental - Festival 18 30 10/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Valencia
Francia SJ66-14 FESTI´VAL FRAICHEUR OF TORCY RENO-CULT Restoration-Cultural 18 30 12/08/2014 02/09/2014 2 Valencia
Francia U14/20 REMPARTS DU JARDIN WILSON RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 05/08/2014 21/08/2014 1 Valencia
Francia U14/22 CERNAY RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 08/08/2014 28/08/2014 1 Valencia
Francia U14/23 LES CABANES DU BOUT DU MONDE CULT-ENVI-SOCI Cultural - Environmental - Social work 18 30 11/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Valencia
Grecia ELIX07-14 HUMAN CA(PATH)ITY ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 20/08/2014 04/09/2014 1 Valencia
India FSLSPL240-14 HAMPI (CUOTA EXTRA 14.000 RUPIAS) HERI Heritage 18 30 11/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 Valencia
India RC27-14 TIBETAN & INDIAN CULTURE VI(CUOTA EXTRA 200 EUROS) ART-CULT Art camp - Cultural 18 30 18/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Valencia
Indonesia IIWC1419-14 PEKALONGAN STREET CHILDREN (CUOTA EXTRA 185 EUROS) KIDS-EDU Work with kids - Educational 18 30 12/08/2014 25/08/2014 1 Valencia
Islandia WF77-14 HVERAGERDI-HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT(C.E.180EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 14/07/2014 28/07/2014 1 Valencia
Islandia WF79-14 HVERAGERÓI-HEALTH AND ENVIROMENT(C. EX.180.EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 1 Valencia
Islandia WF80-14 EAST OF ICELAND-CLOSE TO NATURE (C. EX.180 EUROS) ENVI-MANU Environmental-Manual work 18 30 16/07/2014 28/07/2014 2 Valencia
Italia CPI10-14 RADIO ONDA D´URTO 1 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) FEST Festival 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Valencia
Italia IG5.4-14 LISCA BIANCA (CUOTA EXT. 25  EUR.  Y CART. MOTIV.) KIDS-SOCI Work with kids-Social project 18 30 30/06/2014 10/07/2014 1 Valencia
Italia IG6.5-14 NATURAL RESERVE ISOLA DELLE FEMMINE2(CE.25E.-C.M.) ENVI Environmental 18 30 20/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 Valencia
Italia LEG26-14 CAVA D´I SPICA (RG) ARCH-CULT Archaeology - Cultural 18 30 29/06/2014 13/07/2014 1 Valencia
Italia LUNAR19-14 CASTLE IN FEST ARCH Archaeology 18 30 04/08/2014 18/08/2014 1 Valencia
Marruecos CJM9-14 AHFIR. (CUOTA EXTRA 45 EUROS) RENO-ENVI Restoration-Environmental 18 30 10/08/2014 24/08/2014 2 Valencia
México NAT14-22 HA O MEK KA 7(CUOT. EXT 3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) ENV-CUL-MAN-AGR Environmental- Cultural-Manual work-Agriculture 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Valencia
México NAT14-23 SEA TURTLE 4(CUOT. EXT. 3.100 PESOS. APROX 180 EU) ANIM-ENVI Animation-Environmental 18 30 09/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Valencia
México VIVE11-14 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH CULTURAL ENCOUNTER MORELIA FEST Festival 18 30 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Valencia
Nepal VINWC14-17 PAINTING DECORAT AND GARDENING PROJ (C.EX 220 EU) RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 05/08/2014 17/08/2014 1 Valencia
Paises Bajos SIW14-04 STATE FORESTRY - ´TWIJZEL´ ENVI Environmental 18 30 23/08/2014 06/09/2014 1 Valencia
Polonia FIYE414-14 PRZEDWIOSNIE 2 (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) DISA Mentally-physically disabled 18 30 10/08/2014 23/08/2014 1 Valencia
República Checa SDA403-14 PRESERVE THE UNIQUE LANDSCAPE OF PALAVA ENVI Environmental 18 26 02/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Valencia
Rusia AYA5-14 TRANSKENOZERO TRAIL CONS-RENO Construction-Restoration 18 30 27/07/2014 11/08/2014 1 Valencia
Rusia MT07/14 THE ORTHODOX MONASTERIES ENVI-RENO-CULT Environmental - Restoration - Cultural 18 30 25/08/2014 05/09/2014 1 Valencia
Rusia W4U-15-14 PHOTO FENCES (CARTA DE MOTIVACIÓN) ART-SOCI Art camp-Social project 18 30 16/08/2014 30/08/2014 1 Valencia
Serbia VSS14-14 OBEDSKA BARA  (CUOTA EXTRA 15 EUROS) ENVI Environmental 18 30 01/08/2014 01/08/2014 1 Valencia
Taiwan VYATFCF03-14 LET´S RIDE, EAT, ACTIVE,AND EXPERIENCE. CULT-KIDS Cultural - Work with kids 18 30 04/08/2014 16/08/2014 1 Valencia
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-1 OPEN CAMP 1 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/07/2014 15/07/2014 1 Valencia
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-2 OPEN CAMP-2 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 1 Valencia
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-3 OPEN CAMP-3 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 01/08/2014 15/08/2014 1 Valencia
Turquía GEN-STOPEN-4 OPEN CAMP 4 RENO Restoration renovation 18 30 16/08/2014 31/08/2014 1 Valencia
Turquía GSM10-14 IT´S FESTIVAL CAMP O´CLOCK FEST-CULT Festival - Cultural 18 30 29/08/2014 13/09/2014 1 Valencia
Ucrania ALT-06-14 ANCIENT LVIV:CROSSROADS OF CULTURES CULT-RENO Cultural-Restoration 18 30 10/08/2014 24/08/2014 1 Valencia
Vietnam SJV1427-14 CAN GIO MANGROVE BIOSPHERE (C. EXT. 5.000.000 VND) CULT-ENVI-SOCI Cultural - Environmental - Social work 18 30 01/06/2014 01/06/2014 1 Valencia
Vietnam VPVS13-14 HO CHI MINH CENTER FOR DISABLED CHILDREN KIDS-ENVI-MANU Work with kids - Environmental - Manual work 18 30 14/07/2014 26/07/2014 1 Valencia
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